
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Lesson-2 A Plea for Parks- Poem, Lesson- 3 Junaid Bagdadi , the 

Wrestler and grammar chapters

Textual work

HINDI Lesson 2 daadi ji kaa Aaipad , Lesson 3-Kitabe karte hai baathe Textual work

KANNADA Lesson - 2 Jeevadaye and Lesson - 3 Hanchi tinnona Textual work

MATHS Lesson - 1 large numbers and Lesson - 2 addition Textual work

SCIENCE Lesson 2 Eating for life , Lesson 3 Safety first Textual work

SST Lesson - 2 Northern mountains, Lesson - 3 Northern Plains Textual work

COMPUTER
Lesson - 1 Knowing about your computer  and Lesson - 2 

Managing Files anf Folders

Textual work

2/6/2025

7/6/2025

14/6/25

21/6/25

19/6/2025

25/6/25

27/6/25

28/6/25

School Reopens

Holiday - Bakri Id

Holiday - 2nd Saturday

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  JUNE 2025 STD - 4 TH

 

IMPORTANT DATES

Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day

CCA Activity

Freshers Day

Investiture ceremony

Parents orientation for 3rd , 4th and 5th std


