CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480 NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025 STD - 4 TH		
ENGLISH	Lesson-2 A Plea for Parks- Poem, Lesson- 3 Junaid Bagdadi, the	Textual work
	Wrestler and grammar chapters	
HINDI	Lesson 2 daadi ji kaa Aaipad, Lesson 3-Kitabe karte hai baathe	Textual work
KANNADA	Lesson - 2 Jeevadaye and Lesson - 3 Hanchi tinnona	Textual work
MATHS	Lesson - 1 large numbers and Lesson - 2 addition	Textual work
SCIENCE	Lesson 2 Eating for life, Lesson 3 Safety first	Textual work
SST	Lesson - 2 Northern mountains, Lesson - 3 Northern Plains	Textual work
COMPUTER	Lesson - 1 Knowing about your computer and Lesson - 2	Textual work
	Managing Files anf Folders	
	IMPORTANT DATES	
2/6/2025	School Reopens	
7/6/2025	Holiday - Bakri Id	
14/6/25	Holiday - 2nd Saturday	
21/6/25	Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day	
19/6/2025	Parents orientation for 3rd, 4th and 5th std	
25/6/25	Investiture ceremony	
27/6/25	CCA Activity	
28/6/25	Freshers Day	